

Materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 42957676

Data publicarii 03.06.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.429,52 RON - 3.429,52 RON

Descriere: ref.430diluant 0.9L Buc 3.00 8.82 26.46 2 PERIE SARMA PEP56 1801281 Bct 1.00 5.80 5.80
3 BANDA PERFORATA 12X0.8 CZ-TV12/10 Mlin 10.00 2.10 21.00 4 BANDA ABRAZIVA K268
ROSIE STSR56 Mlin 10.00 3.78 37.80 5 DILUANT D551 0.9L Buc 2.00 8.82 17.64 6 LAC 5080
TEAK 4L Buc 1.00 115.55 115.55 7 COT PP 110-87 PVCCO55 Buc 2.00 5.80 11.60 8 TRIPLU
STECHEER IPEE CER. STC53 Buc 2.00 12.61 25.22 9 COLIERE PL.50B 300X4.8 CCBI53 XT903048
Bct 1.00 7.14 7.14 10 ZIRVE COMUTATOR ST ZEZ53 EL0000041 Buc 5.00 8.32 41.60 11 CAP
PRELUNGITOR 4CP IPEE CER. STC53 Buc 2.00 9.66 19.32 12 PREL.5M 3P CP 7102.3000 3X1.5
PRE53 EL0037346 Buc 3.00 28.15 84.45 13 ALSU PRIZA CP PT ALP53 EL0000456 Buc 6.00
9.16 54.96 14 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M X CCBI53 Buc 2.00 2.94 5.88 15 ZIRVE INTRERUPATOR
ZEZ53 EL0000039 Buc 2.00 7.14 14.28 16 MANUSI GOLD S840/8 Buc 3.00 3.78 11.34 17
MANUSI GOLD PROT56 S840/9 Buc 1.00 3.78 3.78 18 MECANISM INC.3/8 PLASTIC SIF55 701
Buc 3.00 12.52 37.56 19 COT PP 32-87 PVCCO55 Buc 4.00 1.26 5.04 20 COT HTB 32-45
PVCCO55 Buc 4.00 1.01 4.04 21 RAC.FLEX.MONOC.APA10/50 3/8X37 SIF55 Buc 8.00 8.82
70.56 22 SAPUNIERA CROM CERES 18513100 ACC3 Buc 9.00 13.87 124.83 23 CARTUS
CERAMIC 40MM EL-101 GARN55 Buc 5.00 5.80 29.00 24 REDUCTIE ALAMA 1/2-3/8 ZNAP55
EFC-R1238 Buc 7.00 1.60 11.20 25 GARNITURA CLOPOT REZ.LAGUNA GARN55 Buc 5.00 7.14
35.70 26 ROBINET TREC.BILA 1/2 ROB55 RB-DFF12A Buc 6.00 10.50 63.00 27 REDUCTIE 32-40
PVCCO55 Buc 4.00 2.44 9.76 28 LOCTITE 55 CORDON ETANSARE CUP55 Buc 1.00 41.09 41.09
29 DOP